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Women / XS / 11 years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Dazey210
Oly Ellisville

8.550 9.600 9.3009.500 36.950
5 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Rory Wood169
Oly Manchester

8.800 9.500 9.2509.300 36.850
3T 2T 4T 3 2 

2 

Kate Fischer213
Oly Ellisville

8.100 9.500 9.3009.700 36.600
10 2T 1 2T 3 

3 

Anna Matthys-Pierce354
Oly Manchester

8.750 9.300 9.0009.300 36.350
4 3 4T 6 4 

4 

Nicole Schade355
Oly Manchester

8.800 9.000 9.1509.300 36.250
3T 6T 4T 4 5 

5 

Lainey Hogg177
Oly Manchester

8.450 9.050 9.3509.200 36.050
6 5T 5 1 6 

6 

Tia Sansone218
Oly Ellisville

9.150 9.000 9.1008.700 35.950
2 6T 9 5 7 

7 

Abby Barger353
TCGA

9.200 9.050 8.9508.600 35.800
1 5T 10 7 8 

8 

Madison Combs165
Oly Manchester

8.250 9.100 8.9008.800 35.050
8 4 8 8 9 

9 

Anna Garrett215
Oly Ellisville

8.400 8.900 8.6009.100 35.000
7 7 6 10 10 

10 

Valerie Inch216
Oly Ellisville

8.050 8.600 8.8508.900 34.400
11 8 7 9 11 

11 

Rai'onna Arnold112
TCGA

8.200 8.100 8.4009.400 34.100
9 9 3 11 12 

12 
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